2
GCL Series Robotic Cycloidal Gearboxes
Robotic Cycloidal Gearboxes
GAM’s GCL Series Robotic Cycloidal Gearboxes provide low backlash
and high rigidity for horizontal and vertical robotic and motion control
applications.
• Backlash of ≤1 arcmin with lost motion of ≤1 arcmin
• Withstands the frequent start-stop impact loads of industrial robots

Draft
15
GCL Series Type Code & Mounting Options
TYPE CODES FOR GCL SERIES
Example: GCL - F - 080 - 121C - M0000 - H0000 - C0000
Gearbox Series
 GCL  =  Inline with cover & integrated input (-F only)
 GCLC = Inline component with loose input pinion
Gearbox Size
 F: 020, 040, 080, 110, 160, 320, 450
 H: 050, 120, 200, 320, 400, 500
Gearbox Style
 F = Solid Flange Output
 H = Hollow Flange Output
Ratio
 See tables below for available ratios and associated type code values
Configuration Code
 Assigned by GAM
Output Code
  Assigned by GAM
Input Option (GCL-F Only)
 C = Clamp
Motor Code
  Assigned by GAM
GCL-F Ratios (R:1)
020 040 080 110 160 320 450
Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code
57:1 057 57:1 057 57:1 057 81:1 081 81:1 081 81:1 081 81:1 081
81:1 081 81:1 081 81:1 081 111:1 111 101:1 101 101:1 101 101:1 101
105:1 105 105:1 105 101:1 101 161:1 161 129:1 129 118.5:1 119 129:1 129
121:1 121 121:1 121 121:1 121 175.28:1 175 145:1 145 129:1 129 153:1 153
141:1 141 153:1 153 153:1 153 171:1 171 141:1 141 171:1 171
161:1 161 153:1 153 192.4:1 192
171:1 171 201:1 201
185:1 185 210.23:1 210
201:1 201 257.84:1 258
GCL-H Ratios (R:1)
050 120 200 320 320A 400 500
Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code Ratio Type
Code
32.54 033 36.75 037 34.86 035 35.61 036 35.61 036 37.34 037
 Input:  Pinion
 Output:  Flange